87703	TRUST DEED	vui <u>M88</u> Ha	ge <u>8303</u> on
	3.77 day of		19 88, between
THIS TRUST DEED, made this JERRY O. ANDERSON	day of	······································	, (19, Deiween
The best waves at the second		County attixed.	
as Grantor,ASPEN_TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		Witness at	, as Trustee, and
s Grantor,			fee of seld County-
SHIELD CREST, INC.	SECONDER 5 USE	***************************************	seption Nouderland
as Beneficiary,	102		, or as the / fille/ instru-
	WITNESSETH:	ことになっている とうてんしょう しょうしょう しんてい しょうしょう	ne No 182 on
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargain	as, sells and conveys to trus	stee in trust, with power	of sale, the property
n Klamath County,	Oregon, described as:		cord on the 2.315h. day 1985
		f certify that	វាតែទៅវិវិត មានពេលខណ
Lot 5; Block 5, FIRST	ADDITION TO SHIELD	CREST poin the	County of
Klamath, State of Orego	on.	STATE OF ORE	304)

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and protits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with said real estate.

FOR THE PURPOSE. OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of FOURTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED (\$14,500,00) and 00/100s----

Dollars) with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order, and made, by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereoi, if not sooner paid; to be due and payable and December 1 and made, by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereoi, if The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereot, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneticiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this pay sentence by the secure of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable.² It has been sentenced by the secure of the maturity dates expressed therein, or To protect the security of this terms doed. 2000

80

sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first h then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instruction, shall become immediately due and payable? "Intervention of the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: "In To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: "In To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: "In To complete or restore promptly and in continuer deterior." To complete or restore promptly and in contained there on the security of the security of

It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneticiary shall have the right, it it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneticiary and applied by it first up applicate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by the secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take, such actions; secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take, such actions; ned execute such instruments as shall the necessary in obtaining such com-pensation, promptly upon beneticiary's request. 9. At any time and from time to time upon written request of bene-liciary nayment of its tess and presentes for cancellation), without allecting the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness; trustee may the liability of any person for the payment of the sindebtedness; trustees may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

gausieros

ICOMMANGE granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereol...(d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any, part of the property. The be conclusive prool of the truthiulness thereoi. Trustee's less for any, of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. "If all 'U Doon' any delault by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be ap-pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take possession of said prop-erty or, any part thereol, in its own name sue or otherwise collect the rents, issues and profits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, less costs and expenses of operation and collection, including reasonable attor-ney's lees upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as bene-liciary may determine. If the entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such rents, issues, and profits, or the proceeds of irre and other imported no such rents, issues, and profits, or the proceeds of itre and other imported not such rents, issues, and profits, or the proceeds of the property, and the application or release thereol as aloresaid, shall not cure or wire' any delault or notice of delault hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

wave any demain or nonce or default nereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, time being of the sesnee with respect to such payment and/or performance, the beneficiary may declare all sums secured hereby immediately due and payable. In such an event the beneficiary at his election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed in equily as a morigage or direct the trustee to loreclose this trust deed advertisement and sale, or may direct the trustee to loreclose the trust deed his written notice of default and his election to sell the said described real hypoperty to satisfy the obligation secured hereby whereby on the trustes that his the time and place of sale, give notice thereof as then required by law and proceed to foreclose, this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS 86.735.

property to satisfy the obligation secured hereby whereupon the frustee shall proceed to loreclose this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.795. 13. After the frustee has commenced loreclosure by advertisement and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the sale, ind at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the sale, ind at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the sale, and at any time of the cure other than such portion as would not then be due had no default occurred. Any other delault that is conput the delault, the prior of the cure shall pay obligation of the delaut to being cured may be cured by the during the performance require delaute the vobligation or itrust deed. In any case, in addition to the delaut the delaut delautis, the person effecting the cure shall pay obligation of the frust deed for the sale sand attorney's free sand exceeding the amounts provided thy law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel, or in separate lor any spurchs shall sell the parcel or parcels at "auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the birchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. I.S. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of use to pay ment of (1) the expenses of safe, in-cluding the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable chafe by on the surplus. If any, to the grantor or to any successor tru

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney; what is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

The grant of the second	ar pauper up puper sister at oil and sis to and with the beneficiar bed real property and has a sister of the sist	y and those claiming under him, that he is law-
and that he will warrant and forever a first is any forever a second sec	a of the densing planting and the model of the automatical systems and the second of the automatical second sec	Dersons whomsoever.
I be unit and that was accounted on all a given it is unitarily obtained where the entry obtained where the entry obtained where an operator and the entry of the entry of the entry of the entry of the entry of the entry of any other entry of the entry of the entry of the entry and the entry of the entry of the entry of the entry of the entry of the entry of the entry of the entry of the entry and the entry of th	of the year concession, which we are a supported at the second s	An Market and the second secon
This deed applies to inures to the here	any or nousenoid purposes (see 1)	mportant Notice below); buchuck & XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
secured hereby, whether or not named as a ber gender includes the feminine and the neuter, ar	eficiary herein. In construing this id the singular number includes th	deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine oplication of the contract of the context so requires, the masculine oplication of the context so requires of the context so r
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out which	A provide of the on the second s	Shind the Derfind year/first above written.
not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending A beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regula disclosures; for this purpose uso Slevens-Ness form	tt and Regulation Z, the fion by making required	RRY. O. ANDERSON
If compliance with the Act is not required, disrogard there executively and, entry converting the control of a transfer of the set theorem the control of the set transfer the set theorem the control of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the life the set of the above is a corporation, a theorem the	nda menandra unan se ante anter en mu manan en al la tes an anter en familieran manan en manan en se anter en mu	(Autors of Autors), they are the treated of all the rate of a subject for the polynomial and the function of a subject of a subject of all the subjects as the rate of a subject of a subject of all the subject of a subject of a subject of a subject of a subject of all the subject of a subject of a subject of a subject of a subject of all the subject of a subject of
use the form of acknowledgement opposite.) and the second states of the	Austral of the project of the second of the	Annual Sector and the sector sector and the sector of the sector se
County of Klamath, best in the set of the se	pre me on This instrument	} ss. was acknowledged before me on,
JERRY O. ANDERSON	$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} $	A Construction of the second s
(SEAL)	the Conjugate Notary Public for	Origon
$\frac{24}{24}$	COLLA THE COURT COLLECTION FROM THE ALLOCATION	Rear Adriation and the second strategies of the state of the second second second second second second second s Analysis of the second
then at the poneticity's option, in obtaining herein mail promision chatch the and have $\int_{-\infty}^{\infty} \int_{-\infty}^{\infty} pponetips sendiry of this first dow$	To be used only when obligations have	heen pold.
The undersigned is the legal owner and I	older of all indebtedness secured	by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said
said trust_deed_or_pursuant_to_statute, to_can	cel all evidences of indebtedness, econvey, without warranty, to th	ent to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of secured by said trust dead (which are delivered to you o parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
THER WITH SONE TEAL COLORES	ans into pionis thereof and an	TATTITA TALE ANTICATION AND ANTICATES ANTICATES
		Beneliciary
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTS	which it secures. Both must be delivered	te the trustce for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
TRUST DEED OF		STATE OF OREGON,
TOF 2 (FORM NG (81) 2" LIK2L	ADDITION TO SHIFT	CMER County of <u>MARKLamath</u> ss. I certily that the within instrument was received for record on the 27th.day
In JERKA OF BUDGE IN PARTY Par	ns, sells and conveys to its	of
SALISCHELICLUS A. Grantor SHIELD CREST, INC. SHIELD CREST, INC.	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume NoM88 on page8303 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No87.703,
te. rivinitat	NSCROW, INC:	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO KEFESECULOSE DEED WALK BOOM SHOMAIN UT		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
KE0-97601	JEUST DEED	By Dernetta Shilo th Deputy

57-1356-9

タカイ ヨスコリア